62
Group B  -  Monsoon Commercial & Industrial Products
Monsoon Metal Cased Centrifugal Fans
•	 Available in sizes 100 to 315
•	 200 and 250 sizes also available as high performance
•	 Motor Insulation Class B, protected to IP44
•	 Operating Temperatures from -25°C up to +60°C
•	 All units suitable for speed control
•	 Quality Assurance to BS EN ISO 9001:1994
•	 Performance tested to BS848 Part 1 1980
•	 2 Year Warranty
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
ILF100L 100mm In-line Fan (250m³/h) £175.91
ILF125L 125mm In-line Fan (330m³/h) £181.03
ILF150L 150mm In-line Fan (455m³/h) £220.84
ILF200L 200mm In-line Fan (1,000m³/h) £323.56
ILF250L 250mm In-line Fan (1,070m³/h) £333.84
ILF315L 315mm In-Line Fan (1,540m³/h) £416.06
The ILF in-line centrifugal duct fans are designed
around an efficient backward curved centrifugal
impeller and external rotor motor to ensure a compact
design, high performance and low sound levels.